Dam/Dam's Sire:

Bred To

Caleb's Posse
Twirling Candy
Violence

Oscar Performance
Mastery

Mastery

Kinsley
02/03/12

Sire:

LCD

2/15/2016

2/20/2017

4/8/2018

4/15/2019

Barren

4/1/2021

Pulpit

Uninhibited Song/Unbridled's Song

Foal Date Foal Sex  Foal Name
1/22/2017 Filly Big Tiny
2/2/2018 Colt Hula Candy
3/25/2019 Colt

3/25/2020 Filly



