Kinsley 02/03/12

Sire: Pulpit

Dam/Dam's Sire: Uninhibited Song/Unbridled's Song

Bred To	<u>LCD</u>	Foal Date	Foal Sex	Foal Name
Caleb's Posse	2/15/2016	1/22/2017	Filly	Big Tiny
Twirling Candy	2/20/2017	2/2/2018	Colt	Hula Candy
Violence	4/8/2018	3/25/2019	Colt	
Oscar Performance	4/15/2019	3/25/2020	Filly	
Mastery	Barren			
Mastery	4/1/2021			